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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:55:39 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

42  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

166,692  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM8DKD01100
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2012 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 20,317/yr 10,760/yr

Last reported odometer reading 90,564 166,692

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/obwK7xQLJbTUi3iSHCgjigf92qwaHWU3GL5AR5S-jttdeayfk-C2zElMW5xuXqM7anogFLKBHwJd-J6A1i3Jeo8sM7F5jBytZvYXsSckX7yZ0S613ep_6sFgih7yaFtGux4GcquosdQLyGbVLBbo_WDh5ZiUXhKXCLToafgv6FKNPAX2mR7QcfSOzcplLqLqB5gQ3X0F7C9ggobIrPnLTCVAe6nnpF71weYLokD2GAAu2-mhNfxLciPc2HBoTiSFuABPjk818d_43LbyxPTmFp-KeukkWA7GrN4sPP4Yt4-LlTIYrH-rohVDmHAm5AaCyd3Yjx4o8nW6_fUjUZszTTdyWxr1AKPHDxNneuN-lwTwJpKXNT0l1ppwXlIittf0bFSAyHX1.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Commercial
Vehicle

20,317 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/03/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/10/2012 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/BNYgoQFdrSIyxZ7rUIcLXeqXphCE29lOnYxcnwenOZVsT-bE_BKY6Gqyp1onWzlLza3fBX2D_KmLAhY9TqjASOdh-XpBu1NKluuYS2mbasRyfh82pGF-JOtaWsv-AtDbrHlxrPBcBMdGf3QorKiZ3G59TuN_ZHLC20cYIkFgiZL-css6tGasC7fHQSEXJQIbAgc8w83evupJD_q88P4PxySiCcLgrMpDRXizK0tcCl_rb6-6vsYr_J397EY09leloVHEi0MJIb7Bc09lb8vLZktZr3O0uMUQM4aIZlIOBuW61D_cGLgdIo3C7yqp21u7y4hkAXaBLJWk1sLryQVW1iQaawJDL_q4k4EjnkQ0K_vC90jodr__cOfhRjxkIPB6MrIsMtSNpCFSQEs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nS3DJuUpLWSHnjFxNj0IaujFZGy6mrdztxqe9sjy_SXiz52J44iI6Prb_9Sag0sEIZkq5oZjAoYOwXpkZ954vcW-WIPu_IZVOiHE_1ErAXFbu3xvc_0aDFtVEouokGuJ1mGP2wRU8cK-q1D9XFmO-tjJAk4_p5dgBSYEw0YgNVtZ58crAgkT1Tl_4PZSNXfEJgjfU-x8LZqHz5RhLwuhK-w0j2GcnKtUdIPYGkUKl5nEDS_gAgJmVJT7ch3h7j4wzROz9XGb4mXQwj43N-BCY09JZxXbAIO6pggOV1_yfajXczAIGq-wn0rsoHne7v6gRdM8wpEr9Kz-iGiRyNeUOMarwzEBDp26JH-R4DRHMwaYQaDidUslyX27PgBjxNAQ_dsnVKT6vJwDOiU.cfx
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Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/12/2012 11 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Odometer reported as 18 kilometers

04/02/2013 8,069 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 12,986
kilometers

09/09/2013 15,917 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 25,616
kilometers

12/01/2013 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/13/2014 23,464 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes serviced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Battery serviced
Brakes checked
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Front brakes serviced
Odometer reported as 37,762
kilometers

05/26/2014 29,270 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 47,105
kilometers

07/29/2014 34,008 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced

-
-

-
-

-
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http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
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Brakes serviced
Wheel bearings repacked
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Battery serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension lubricated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 54,731
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/15/2015 43,721 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension lubricated
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 70,362
kilometers

07/03/2015 54,665 Master Mechanic Bolton
905-857-8444

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 87,975
kilometers

11/23/2015 61,836 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Rear brake pads replaced
Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 99,515
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

03/18/2016 68,372 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
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http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
http://www.https//mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=bolton
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Odometer reported as 110,034
kilometers

04/08/2016 69,089 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Vibration checked
Brakes checked
Battery serviced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Brake pads replaced
Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Odometer reported as 111,188
kilometers

04/22/2016 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

07/13/2016 74,788 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 120,360
kilometers

07/22/2016 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

11/09/2016 84,054 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 135,272
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/07/2017 88,966 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Tire(s) balanced
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Tire(s) replaced

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



2/8/24, 8:56 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM8DKD01100

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM8DKD01100 6/12

Air filter replaced
Odometer reported as 143,177
kilometers

02/23/2017 90,564 Active Green & Ross
Concord, ON
905-669-2056

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

16 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 145,749
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,760 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/10/2017 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Body lubricated
Air filter replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Emissions inspection performed

06/07/2017 98,417 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Instrument cluster checked
Odometer reported as 158,387
kilometers

06/20/2017 99,390 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 159,953
kilometers

09/22/2017 104,107 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Body lubricated
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
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http://www.activegreenross.com/
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Front brake pads replaced
Odometer reported as 167,544
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

01/04/2018 107,716 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 173,352
kilometers

07/06/2018 112,589 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Windshield replaced
Odometer reported as 181,194
kilometers

11/14/2018 113,980 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 183,433
kilometers

01/14/2019 117,651 Liberty Lube
Bowmanville, ON
905-623-6457

4.7 / 5.0
30 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 189,341
kilometers

02/11/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #19S07 6R80 SUDDEN
TRANSMISSION DOWNSHIFT
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE
PROGRAMMING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, AN INTERMITTENT FAILURE OF THE OUTPUT SPEED
SENSOR (OSS) IN THE TRANSMISSION MAY RESULT IN AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT TO
FIRST GEAR.
AN UNINTENDED DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR CAN CAUSE AN ABRUPT WHEEL SPEED
REDUCTION, WHICH COULD CAUSE THE REAR TIRES TO SLIDE UNTIL THE VEHICLE SPEED

http://www.libertylube.ca/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


2/8/24, 8:56 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTMF1CM8DKD01100

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTMF1CM8DKD01100 8/12

05/22/2019 128,262 Great Canadian Oil
Change
Brampton, ON
905-793-3851

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 206,418
kilometers

06/12/2019 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Upper control arm(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) replaced
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/20/2019 134,152 Auto Boys Garage
Concord, ON
905-669-2511

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked
Transmission fluid changed
Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Rear brake shoes replaced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Brakes checked
Battery serviced
Body lubricated
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Blower motor resistor replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Driveshaft checked
Odometer reported as 215,897
kilometers

10/08/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/02/2019 138,280 Jiffy Lube
Newmarket, ON

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

SLOWS DOWN. THIS CONDITION COULD RESULT IN A LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL,
INCREASING THE RISK OF A CRASH.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO REPROGRAM THE
POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE WITH SOFTWARE THAT WILL PREVENT AN UNINTENDED
DOWNSHIFT INTO FIRST GEAR IN THE EVENT OF AN INTERMITTENT OSS FAILURE. THIS
SERVICE WILL BE PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR). F-150 3.5L, 5.0L,
AND 6.2L VEHICLES: FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING AS QUICKLY AS POSSIBLE TO
DEVELOP THE SOFTWARE FOR THIS REPAIR. WHEN THE SOFTWARE BECOME AVAILABLE,
FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE
(PARTS AND LABOR). THE SOFTWARE IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE BY LATE 2ND
QUARTER, 2019.
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http://gcoc.ca/
http://gcoc.ca/
http://www.https//jiffylubeontario.com/newmarket-2-1095-ringwell-dr/contact/
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905-830-9929
4.7 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews
6 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Windshield washer checked
Odometer reported as 222,540
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/05/2021 146,534 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Oil and filter changed
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 235,824
kilometers

05/26/2021 147,998 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Exhaust system checked
Odometer reported as 238,180
kilometers

09/09/2021 148,223 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Steering/suspension checked
Exhaust system checked
A/C and heating system checked
Cooling system checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 238,542
kilometers

09/15/2021 148,237 Active Green & Ross
Concord, ON
905-669-2056

4.7 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

16 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 238,564
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

07/20/2022 159,453 Pennzoil 10 Minute Oil
Change
ORILLIA, ON
705-326-2989

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Windshield washer checked
Odometer reported as 256,615
kilometers

10/17/2022 161,953 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 260,638
kilometers
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http://www.activegreenross.com/
http://penn10.com/
http://penn10.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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1 Customer Favorite

10/27/2022 Ontario
Service Facility

Mechanical issue reported
Vehicle towed

10/29/2022 162,457 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked
Odometer reported as 261,449
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/06/2023 163,240 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes serviced
Brakes checked
Lights checked
Fuel system checked
Odometer reported as 262,709
kilometers

04/25/2023 164,997 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 265,537
kilometers

06/13/2023 166,436 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 267,853
kilometers

08/11/2023 166,688 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 268,258
kilometers

08/12/2023 Kal Tire
Vaughan, ON
289-807-2450

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Brakes checked

10/10/2023 166,692 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 268,265
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:55:39 AM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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